Part Number:
Wire: SPT1 2 and 3 conductor 105˚C, 300 volts
Lengths: Standard (12”, 24”, 36”, 40”,
 48”, 50”, 60” and 80”)
 Custom (any length you desire.
 When ordering, add desired length to
 part number (i.e. 52.5” would be HP100-52.5))
Other options:
 • terminal connections (any)
 • heat shrink
 • labeling
 • stripping
 • tinning
 • three conductor cords
 • complete wire harness assemblies
    (rated at 105˚C, 300 volts)
 • red tracer cords
       (all head configurations and lengths)
Listings:
.69 in
17.6mm
.92 in
23.11mm
.16 in
4.1mm
.31 in
7.9mm
.56 in
14.2mm
.32 in
8.0mm
CDG180-36 ("Straight" Plug)
U-Square Corp. - 1580 Oakland Rd. Suite C209 San Jose, CA 95131       408-453-1001       info@utecusa.com
noriko
Rectangle
noriko
Placed Image
noriko
Line